
III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM
Organiser: Urząd Gminy i Miasta w Jastrowiu
Date: 2018-04-07
Place Jastrowie
Distance 10.6 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

            
1 WIRKUS ŁUKASZ 104 MKS TALEX SZCZECINEK POL M-30 1 M 1 00:18:19 00:37:45.30 3:33 16.8
2 HOFFMAN ALEKSANDER 21 PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-40 1 M 2 00:19:07 00:38:58.20 3:40 16.3
3 ŁAWECKI DAREK 42 WWW.LAWECCY.PL CZLUCHÓW POL M-30 2 M 3 00:20:01 00:40:39.90 3:50 15.6
4 KUBIAK PIOTR 37 PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-30 3 M 4 00:20:15 00:41:50.50 3:56 15.2
5 TALAR PATRYCJA 77 KB UE POZNAŃ/RUNNERSWORLDPOZNAŃ POBIEDZISKA POL K-30 1 K 1 00:21:39 00:43:22.95 4:05 14.7
6 ŚLĘZAK ROBERT 76 OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCINY SZCZEKOCINY POL M-40 2 M 5 00:21:43 00:43:30.75 4:06 14.6
7 KĘDZIERSKI ANDRZEJ 29 SZCZECINEK POL M-30 4 M 6 00:21:35 00:43:54.35 4:08 14.5
8 WIRKUS ANTONINA 103 MKS TALEX SZCZECINEK POL K-30 2 K 2 00:21:45 00:43:58.50 4:08 14.5
9 GÓRA SYLWEK 89 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL M-40 3 M 7 00:22:31 00:45:24.95 4:17 14

10 TRĘBSKI KRZYSZTOF  93 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL M-40 4 M 8 00:22:32 00:45:24.95 4:17 14
11 CUBER WOJCIECH 92 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 5 M 9 00:22:33 00:46:12.00 4:21 13.8
12 RAMS TADEUSZ 30 OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCINY SZCZEKOCINEK POL M-50 1 M 10 00:23:18 00:46:32.15 4:23 13.7
13 RAK ADAM 64 BARWICE POL M-40 5 M 11 00:22:18 00:46:34.40 4:23 13.7
14 PIECHOTA MARIUSZ 57 WATAHA WAŁCZ WAŁCZ POL M-50 2 M 12 00:22:39 00:47:03.50 4:26 13.5
15 DZIADCZYK KRZYSZTOF 8 FLORIAN CHOJNICE CHOJNICE POL M-50 3 M 13 00:23:06 00:47:05.45 4:26 13.5
16 ŚWITAŁ LESZEK 96 PCH_RUN CHODZIEŻ POL M-40 6 M 14 00:23:37 00:47:36.45 4:29 13.4
17 JANIAK SEBASTIAN 24 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-30 6 M 15 00:23:46 00:48:06.45 4:32 13.2
18 SYDORENKO OLEKSANDR 70 CZŁUCHÓW POL M-18 1 M 16 00:24:06 00:48:08.90 4:32 13.2
19 SAWICKI ELIGIUSZ 66 ZŁOTÓW POL M-50 4 M 17 00:23:46 00:48:11.35 4:32 13.2
20 SULIK KRZYSZTOF 69 MIROSŁAWIEC POL M-40 7 M 18 00:24:06 00:48:31.20 4:34 13.1
21 SZWEDA TOMASZ 71 STOWARZYSZENIE LUDZI W BIEGU ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 7 M 19 00:23:55 00:48:46.65 4:36 13
22 WIELGUS GRZEGORZ 85 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 8 M 20 00:24:42 00:48:47.40 4:36 13
23 ZDZENKA KAMIL 91 ZAKRZEWO POL M-30 9 M 21 00:23:50 00:48:53.00 4:36 13
24 PODLECKA AGNIESZKA 60 4 RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL K-30 3 K 3 00:24:09 00:49:00.85 4:37 13
25 SZYMCZAK KRZYSZTOF 101 SYSTEM 11 WAŁCZ POL M-50 5 M 22 00:24:15 00:49:18.45 4:39 12.9
26 JAROSZ DARIUSZ 100 TKKF KOSZALIN SUCHA KOSZALIŃSKA POL M-40 8 M 23 00:25:21 00:49:34.05 4:40 12.8
27 KUBIAK DANIEL 113 JASTROWIE POL M-30 10 M 24 00:24:56 00:49:38.95 4:41 12.8
28 GRZONKA KAMILA 17 KB ZBLEWO BYTONIA POL K-30 4 K 4 00:24:07 00:49:39.75 4:41 12.8
29 OSTROWSKI MARIAN 106 SENIOR 54 ZŁOCIENIEC POL M-60 1 M 25 00:24:51 00:49:51.95 4:42 12.8
30 KWASIGROCH MARCIN 40 FIRE RESCU TEAM ZŁOTÓW POL M-18 2 M 26 00:25:26 00:50:35.45 4:46 12.6
31 OCHNIO RYSZARD 53 POLONIA JASTROWIE 64-915 JASTROWIE POL M-40 9 M 27 00:24:20 00:50:52.15 4:47 12.5
32 NAPIÓRKOWSKI SŁAWOMIR 97 TRIPAKA PRZECHLEWO PRZECHLEWO POL M-30 11 M 28 00:25:20 00:50:56.25 4:48 12.5
33 GÓRA AGNIESZKA 90 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL K-40 1 K 5 00:25:29 00:51:03.20 4:48 12.5
34 KASPERSKI DARIUSZ 28 BYDLINO POL M-40 10 M 29 00:24:54 00:51:12.45 4:49 12.4
35 KUBIŚ PAWEŁ 38 APTEKARZE SZCZECINEK POL M-30 12 M 30 00:25:56 00:51:21.20 4:50 12.4
36 ŁAWNICZAK JUSTYNA 43 RAGE RUN ZAKRZEWO POL K-30 5 K 6 00:25:26 00:52:15.95 4:55 12.2
37 HAŁKA JUSTYNA 19 TRUCHT ŁOBEZ ŁOBEZ POL K-30 6 K 7 00:26:26 00:53:29.25 5:02 11.9
38 JUSZKIEWICZ WOJCIECH 26 WAŁCZ POL M-40 11 M 31 00:26:03 00:53:30.70 5:02 11.9
39 PAWŁOWSKI MICHAŁ 56 PRECON-POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-30 13 M 32 00:25:57 00:53:32.45 5:03 11.9
40 KOWALCZYK SEWERYN 35 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-18 3 M 33 00:25:51 00:53:35.95 5:03 11.9
41 GAWIN RAFAŁ 13 KOŚCIERZYNA POL M-40 12 M 34 00:26:40 00:53:50.45 5:04 11.8
42 WNUK MIŁOSZ 86 JASTROWIE POL M-30 14 M 35 00:26:04 00:53:50.50 5:04 11.8
43 RAK ANNA 63 BARWICE POL K-40 2 K 8 00:26:08 00:53:51.70 5:04 11.8
44 MAŃKOWSKI DARIUSZ 47 JASTROWIE JASTROWIE POL M-50 6 M 36 00:26:08 00:53:55.00 5:05 11.8
45 NIEMCZEWSKA ANGELIKA 51 LZS 'JEDNOŚĆ' ŁOBŻENICA ŁOBŻENICA POL K-40 3 K 9 00:26:17 00:54:02.45 5:05 11.8
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III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

            
46 SEYDAK MACIEJ 68 BOSCO TEAM DEBRZNO DEBRZNO POL M-18 4 M 37 00:27:04 00:54:21.85 5:07 11.7
47 DYCZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ 7 HUSARIA RACE TEAM SYPNIEWO POL M-40 13 M 38 00:26:37 00:54:36.05 5:09 11.6
48 KUICH PIOTR 39 LILL-SPORT JÓZEFOWO POL M-50 7 M 39 00:26:24 00:54:42.50 5:09 11.6
49 ROMECZ-KAZIK GABRIELA 65 ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 7 K 10 00:26:24 00:54:45.50 5:09 11.6
50 GEMZA MARCIN 14 RAGE RUN ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 15 M 40 00:25:07 00:54:59.50 5:11 11.6
51 PLUTA MAGDALENA 59 JASTROWIE POL K-30 8 K 11 00:26:56 00:55:05.15 5:11 11.5
52 MRÓZ PRZEMYSŁAW 50 RAGE RUN ŁĄKIE POL M-30 16 M 41 00:27:08 00:55:07.15 5:11 11.5
53 GAJDA ILONA 12 LILL-SPORT ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 9 K 12 00:26:40 00:55:25.35 5:13 11.5
54 GRACZKOWSKI DAMIAN 15 BWM PIŁA POL M-18 5 M 42 00:26:54 00:55:26.95 5:13 11.5
55 TWARDOWSKI JACEK 78 WAŁCZ POL M-60 2 M 43 00:28:05 00:55:47.25 5:15 11.4
56 WIELGOSZ ANIA 83 PRZECHLEWKO POL K-18 1 K 13 00:26:41 00:55:55.65 5:16 11.4
57 SZWEDA MAREK 72 ZŁOTÓW POL M-60 3 M 44 00:27:27 00:56:43.65 5:21 11.2
58 PIECHOTA ROBERT 58 ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL M-40 14 M 45 00:27:44 00:56:52.65 5:21 11.2
59 BUDZIŃSKI DARIUSZ 99 PIŁA POL M-40 15 M 46 00:28:51 00:57:14.55 5:24 11.1
60 MAKOWIECKA ANGELINA 45 PIŁA POL K-18 2 K 14 00:27:59 00:57:15.05 5:24 11.1
61 GALICKI ROBERT 112 BOBOLICE POL M-40 16 M 47 00:28:46 00:57:26.40 5:25 11.1
62 KLUPŚ JANUSZ 32 JASTROWIE POL M-40 17 M 48 00:28:47 00:57:45.90 5:26 11
63 ŁUŃSKI MACIEJ 44 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 17 M 49 00:28:40 00:58:04.75 5:28 10.9
64 TYLMAN PIOTR 79 CZAPLINEK POL M-30 18 M 50 00:27:44 00:58:29.80 5:31 10.9
65 KWIATKOWSKA DOMINIKA 41 WĘGORZEWO POL K-18 3 K 15 00:28:07 00:58:33.35 5:31 10.9
66 OSOBNIAK RYSZARD 54 NIEZRZESZONY KOSZALIN POL M-60 4 M 51 00:29:05 00:58:52.40 5:33 10.8
67 SZYNKARUK MAREK 75 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK BORNE SULINOWO POL M-30 19 M 52 00:29:39 00:58:59.95 5:33 10.8
68 SZYMAŃSKI TOMASZ 73 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-50 8 M 53 00:28:58 00:59:07.05 5:34 10.8
69 JASKÓŁKA-STANISZ PAWEŁ 25 LOTYŃ POL M-18 6 M 54 00:29:34 00:59:22.20 5:36 10.7
70 HAŁKA ARKADIUSZ 20 TRUCHT ŁOBEZ ŁOBEZ POL M-40 18 M 55 00:28:54 00:59:29.40 5:36 10.7
71 WAJDA WALDEMAR 80 BORNE BIEGA BORNE SULINOWO POL M-40 19 M 56 00:29:40 00:59:32.85 5:37 10.7
72 KLUPŚ MONIKA 31 JASTROWIE POL K-40 4 K 16 00:29:16 00:59:34.90 5:37 10.7
73 KOŁODZIEJCZAK GRZEGORZ 34 PARKRUN SZCZECINEK TUROWO POL M-40 20 M 57 00:30:53 00:59:51.75 5:38 10.6
74 GRZYSTEK MARCIN 18 SITNO POL M-30 20 M 58 00:30:52 00:59:52.95 5:38 10.6
75 KOKOT IZABELA 33 ORŁY BORNEGO BORNE SULINOWO POL K-30 10 K 17 00:29:57 01:00:49.95 5:44 10.5
76 SEYDAK AGATA 210 BOSCO TEAM DEBRZNO DEBRZNO POL K-30 11 K 18 00:29:24 01:00:57.15 5:45 10.4
77 BARTON KRYSTYNA 4 TRIPAKA PRZECHLEWO PRZECHLEWO POL K-50+ 1 K 19 00:29:05 01:01:22.20 5:47 10.4
78 BANACZYK WIOLETTA 3 LILL-SPORT ZŁOTÓW POL K-50+ 2 K 20 00:30:08 01:01:44.10 5:49 10.3
79 WIŚNIEWSKA IWONA 98 KRAJENKA POL K-30 12 K 21 00:30:40 01:02:12.65 5:52 10.2
80 MAŃKOWSKA JANINA 46 - JASTROWIE POL K-50+ 3 K 22 00:30:57 01:03:13.95 5:57 10.1
81 KOPKIEWICZ KONRAD 105 LOTYŃ POL M-30 21 M 59 00:30:55 01:03:40.55 6:00 10
82 PLECETY ANDRZEJ 87 PRECON POLSKA WAŁCZ POL M-50 9 M 60 00:30:42 01:03:50.15 6:01 10
83 RYKAŁA JUSTYNA  111 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 4 K 23 00:31:33 01:04:58.30 6:07 9.8
84 PAPROCKA ELIZA 95 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 5 K 24 00:31:35 01:05:22.95 6:10 9.7
85 JABŁOŃSKA RENATA 23 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL K-30 13 K 25 00:31:37 01:05:33.90 6:11 9.7
86 SAWICZ-ŁUŃSKA EMILIA 67 ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 14 K 26 00:30:05 01:07:18.20 6:20 9.5
87 WIELGUS JACEK 84 ZŁOTÓW POL M-40 21 M 61 00:32:43 01:07:27.85 6:21 9.4
88 PACHUC KAMILA 55 RAGE RUN NOWE POTULICE POL K-18 6 K 27 00:32:27 01:08:41.55 6:28 9.3
89 SZYMCZAK ANNA 102 SYSTEM 12 WAŁCZ POL K-40 5 K 28 00:33:52 01:09:13.20 6:31 9.2
90 PRYMON EWA 62 JASTROWIE POL K-40 6 K 29 00:33:56 01:09:48.55 6:35 9.1
91 POTURALSKA KATARZYNA 61 JASTROWIE POL K-40 7 K 30 00:37:11 01:19:37.80 7:30 8
92 WALCZAK HENRYK 82 OCTOPUS SUCHY LAS POZNAŃ POL M-70+ 1 M 62 00:46:54 01:36:13.00 9:04 6.6
93 WALCZAK GRZEGORZ 81 OCTOPUS SUCHY LAS SUCHY LAS POL M-40 22 M 63 00:46:53 01:36:13.75 9:04 6.6
94 PAPROCKA SYLWIA 94 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 7 K 31 00:36:42 6:55 8.7
95 BRONOWICKI KAROL 5 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 22 M 64 00:42:26 8:00 7.5
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III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, K-OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 TALAR PATRYCJA 77 KB UE POZNAŃ/RUNNERSWORLDPOZNAŃ POBIEDZISKA POL K-30 1 K 1 00:21:39 00:43:22.95 4:05 14.7
2 WIRKUS ANTONINA 103 MKS TALEX SZCZECINEK POL K-30 2 K 2 00:21:45 00:43:58.50 4:08 14.5
3 PODLECKA AGNIESZKA 60 4 RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL K-30 3 K 3 00:24:09 00:49:00.85 4:37 13
4 GRZONKA KAMILA 17 KB ZBLEWO BYTONIA POL K-30 4 K 4 00:24:07 00:49:39.75 4:41 12.8
5 GÓRA AGNIESZKA 90 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL K-40 1 K 5 00:25:29 00:51:03.20 4:48 12.5
6 ŁAWNICZAK JUSTYNA 43 RAGE RUN ZAKRZEWO POL K-30 5 K 6 00:25:26 00:52:15.95 4:55 12.2
7 HAŁKA JUSTYNA 19 TRUCHT ŁOBEZ ŁOBEZ POL K-30 6 K 7 00:26:26 00:53:29.25 5:02 11.9
8 RAK ANNA 63 BARWICE POL K-40 2 K 8 00:26:08 00:53:51.70 5:04 11.8
9 NIEMCZEWSKA ANGELIKA 51 LZS 'JEDNOŚĆ' ŁOBŻENICA ŁOBŻENICA POL K-40 3 K 9 00:26:17 00:54:02.45 5:05 11.8

10 ROMECZ-KAZIK GABRIELA 65 ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 7 K 10 00:26:24 00:54:45.50 5:09 11.6
11 PLUTA MAGDALENA 59 JASTROWIE POL K-30 8 K 11 00:26:56 00:55:05.15 5:11 11.5
12 GAJDA ILONA 12 LILL-SPORT ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 9 K 12 00:26:40 00:55:25.35 5:13 11.5
13 WIELGOSZ ANIA 83 PRZECHLEWKO POL K-18 1 K 13 00:26:41 00:55:55.65 5:16 11.4
14 MAKOWIECKA ANGELINA 45 PIŁA POL K-18 2 K 14 00:27:59 00:57:15.05 5:24 11.1
15 KWIATKOWSKA DOMINIKA 41 WĘGORZEWO POL K-18 3 K 15 00:28:07 00:58:33.35 5:31 10.9
16 KLUPŚ MONIKA 31 JASTROWIE POL K-40 4 K 16 00:29:16 00:59:34.90 5:37 10.7
17 KOKOT IZABELA 33 ORŁY BORNEGO BORNE SULINOWO POL K-30 10 K 17 00:29:57 01:00:49.95 5:44 10.5
18 SEYDAK AGATA 210 BOSCO TEAM DEBRZNO DEBRZNO POL K-30 11 K 18 00:29:24 01:00:57.15 5:45 10.4
19 BARTON KRYSTYNA 4 TRIPAKA PRZECHLEWO PRZECHLEWO POL K-50+ 1 K 19 00:29:05 01:01:22.20 5:47 10.4
20 BANACZYK WIOLETTA 3 LILL-SPORT ZŁOTÓW POL K-50+ 2 K 20 00:30:08 01:01:44.10 5:49 10.3
21 WIŚNIEWSKA IWONA 98 KRAJENKA POL K-30 12 K 21 00:30:40 01:02:12.65 5:52 10.2
22 MAŃKOWSKA JANINA 46 - JASTROWIE POL K-50+ 3 K 22 00:30:57 01:03:13.95 5:57 10.1
23 RYKAŁA JUSTYNA  111 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 4 K 23 00:31:33 01:04:58.30 6:07 9.8
24 PAPROCKA ELIZA 95 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 5 K 24 00:31:35 01:05:22.95 6:10 9.7
25 JABŁOŃSKA RENATA 23 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL K-30 13 K 25 00:31:37 01:05:33.90 6:11 9.7
26 SAWICZ-ŁUŃSKA EMILIA 67 ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 14 K 26 00:30:05 01:07:18.20 6:20 9.5
27 PACHUC KAMILA 55 RAGE RUN NOWE POTULICE POL K-18 6 K 27 00:32:27 01:08:41.55 6:28 9.3
28 SZYMCZAK ANNA 102 SYSTEM 12 WAŁCZ POL K-40 5 K 28 00:33:52 01:09:13.20 6:31 9.2
29 PRYMON EWA 62 JASTROWIE POL K-40 6 K 29 00:33:56 01:09:48.55 6:35 9.1
30 POTURALSKA KATARZYNA 61 JASTROWIE POL K-40 7 K 30 00:37:11 01:19:37.80 7:30 8
31 PAPROCKA SYLWIA 94 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 7 K 31 00:36:42 6:55 8.7

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 WIRKUS ŁUKASZ 104 MKS TALEX SZCZECINEK POL M-30 1 M 1 00:18:19 00:37:45.30 3:33 16.8
2 HOFFMAN ALEKSANDER 21 PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-40 1 M 2 00:19:07 00:38:58.20 3:40 16.3
3 ŁAWECKI DAREK 42 WWW.LAWECCY.PL CZLUCHÓW POL M-30 2 M 3 00:20:01 00:40:39.90 3:50 15.6
4 KUBIAK PIOTR 37 PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-30 3 M 4 00:20:15 00:41:50.50 3:56 15.2
5 ŚLĘZAK ROBERT 76 OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCINY SZCZEKOCINY POL M-40 2 M 5 00:21:43 00:43:30.75 4:06 14.6
6 KĘDZIERSKI ANDRZEJ 29 SZCZECINEK POL M-30 4 M 6 00:21:35 00:43:54.35 4:08 14.5
7 GÓRA SYLWEK 89 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL M-40 3 M 7 00:22:31 00:45:24.95 4:17 14
8 TRĘBSKI KRZYSZTOF  93 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL M-40 4 M 8 00:22:32 00:45:24.95 4:17 14
9 CUBER WOJCIECH 92 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 5 M 9 00:22:33 00:46:12.00 4:21 13.8

10 RAMS TADEUSZ 30 OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCINY SZCZEKOCINEK POL M-50 1 M 10 00:23:18 00:46:32.15 4:23 13.7
11 RAK ADAM 64 BARWICE POL M-40 5 M 11 00:22:18 00:46:34.40 4:23 13.7
12 PIECHOTA MARIUSZ 57 WATAHA WAŁCZ WAŁCZ POL M-50 2 M 12 00:22:39 00:47:03.50 4:26 13.5
13 DZIADCZYK KRZYSZTOF 8 FLORIAN CHOJNICE CHOJNICE POL M-50 3 M 13 00:23:06 00:47:05.45 4:26 13.5
14 ŚWITAŁ LESZEK 96 PCH_RUN CHODZIEŻ POL M-40 6 M 14 00:23:37 00:47:36.45 4:29 13.4
15 JANIAK SEBASTIAN 24 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-30 6 M 15 00:23:46 00:48:06.45 4:32 13.2
16 SYDORENKO OLEKSANDR 70 CZŁUCHÓW POL M-18 1 M 16 00:24:06 00:48:08.90 4:32 13.2
17 SAWICKI ELIGIUSZ 66 ZŁOTÓW POL M-50 4 M 17 00:23:46 00:48:11.35 4:32 13.2
18 SULIK KRZYSZTOF 69 MIROSŁAWIEC POL M-40 7 M 18 00:24:06 00:48:31.20 4:34 13.1
19 SZWEDA TOMASZ 71 STOWARZYSZENIE LUDZI W BIEGU ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 7 M 19 00:23:55 00:48:46.65 4:36 13
20 WIELGUS GRZEGORZ 85 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 8 M 20 00:24:42 00:48:47.40 4:36 13
21 ZDZENKA KAMIL 91 ZAKRZEWO POL M-30 9 M 21 00:23:50 00:48:53.00 4:36 13
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III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

22 SZYMCZAK KRZYSZTOF 101 SYSTEM 11 WAŁCZ POL M-50 5 M 22 00:24:15 00:49:18.45 4:39 12.9
23 JAROSZ DARIUSZ 100 TKKF KOSZALIN SUCHA KOSZALIŃSKA POL M-40 8 M 23 00:25:21 00:49:34.05 4:40 12.8
24 KUBIAK DANIEL 113 JASTROWIE POL M-30 10 M 24 00:24:56 00:49:38.95 4:41 12.8
25 OSTROWSKI MARIAN 106 SENIOR 54 ZŁOCIENIEC POL M-60 1 M 25 00:24:51 00:49:51.95 4:42 12.8
26 KWASIGROCH MARCIN 40 FIRE RESCU TEAM ZŁOTÓW POL M-18 2 M 26 00:25:26 00:50:35.45 4:46 12.6
27 OCHNIO RYSZARD 53 POLONIA JASTROWIE 64-915 JASTROWIE POL M-40 9 M 27 00:24:20 00:50:52.15 4:47 12.5
28 NAPIÓRKOWSKI SŁAWOMIR 97 TRIPAKA PRZECHLEWO PRZECHLEWO POL M-30 11 M 28 00:25:20 00:50:56.25 4:48 12.5
29 KASPERSKI DARIUSZ 28 BYDLINO POL M-40 10 M 29 00:24:54 00:51:12.45 4:49 12.4
30 KUBIŚ PAWEŁ 38 APTEKARZE SZCZECINEK POL M-30 12 M 30 00:25:56 00:51:21.20 4:50 12.4
31 JUSZKIEWICZ WOJCIECH 26 WAŁCZ POL M-40 11 M 31 00:26:03 00:53:30.70 5:02 11.9
32 PAWŁOWSKI MICHAŁ 56 PRECON-POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-30 13 M 32 00:25:57 00:53:32.45 5:03 11.9
33 KOWALCZYK SEWERYN 35 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-18 3 M 33 00:25:51 00:53:35.95 5:03 11.9
34 GAWIN RAFAŁ 13 KOŚCIERZYNA POL M-40 12 M 34 00:26:40 00:53:50.45 5:04 11.8
35 WNUK MIŁOSZ 86 JASTROWIE POL M-30 14 M 35 00:26:04 00:53:50.50 5:04 11.8
36 MAŃKOWSKI DARIUSZ 47 JASTROWIE JASTROWIE POL M-50 6 M 36 00:26:08 00:53:55.00 5:05 11.8
37 SEYDAK MACIEJ 68 BOSCO TEAM DEBRZNO DEBRZNO POL M-18 4 M 37 00:27:04 00:54:21.85 5:07 11.7
38 DYCZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ 7 HUSARIA RACE TEAM SYPNIEWO POL M-40 13 M 38 00:26:37 00:54:36.05 5:09 11.6
39 KUICH PIOTR 39 LILL-SPORT JÓZEFOWO POL M-50 7 M 39 00:26:24 00:54:42.50 5:09 11.6
40 GEMZA MARCIN 14 RAGE RUN ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 15 M 40 00:25:07 00:54:59.50 5:11 11.6
41 MRÓZ PRZEMYSŁAW 50 RAGE RUN ŁĄKIE POL M-30 16 M 41 00:27:08 00:55:07.15 5:11 11.5
42 GRACZKOWSKI DAMIAN 15 BWM PIŁA POL M-18 5 M 42 00:26:54 00:55:26.95 5:13 11.5
43 TWARDOWSKI JACEK 78 WAŁCZ POL M-60 2 M 43 00:28:05 00:55:47.25 5:15 11.4
44 SZWEDA MAREK 72 ZŁOTÓW POL M-60 3 M 44 00:27:27 00:56:43.65 5:21 11.2
45 PIECHOTA ROBERT 58 ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL M-40 14 M 45 00:27:44 00:56:52.65 5:21 11.2
46 BUDZIŃSKI DARIUSZ 99 PIŁA POL M-40 15 M 46 00:28:51 00:57:14.55 5:24 11.1
47 GALICKI ROBERT 112 BOBOLICE POL M-40 16 M 47 00:28:46 00:57:26.40 5:25 11.1
48 KLUPŚ JANUSZ 32 JASTROWIE POL M-40 17 M 48 00:28:47 00:57:45.90 5:26 11
49 ŁUŃSKI MACIEJ 44 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 17 M 49 00:28:40 00:58:04.75 5:28 10.9
50 TYLMAN PIOTR 79 CZAPLINEK POL M-30 18 M 50 00:27:44 00:58:29.80 5:31 10.9
51 OSOBNIAK RYSZARD 54 NIEZRZESZONY KOSZALIN POL M-60 4 M 51 00:29:05 00:58:52.40 5:33 10.8
52 SZYNKARUK MAREK 75 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK BORNE SULINOWO POL M-30 19 M 52 00:29:39 00:58:59.95 5:33 10.8
53 SZYMAŃSKI TOMASZ 73 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-50 8 M 53 00:28:58 00:59:07.05 5:34 10.8
54 JASKÓŁKA-STANISZ PAWEŁ 25 LOTYŃ POL M-18 6 M 54 00:29:34 00:59:22.20 5:36 10.7
55 HAŁKA ARKADIUSZ 20 TRUCHT ŁOBEZ ŁOBEZ POL M-40 18 M 55 00:28:54 00:59:29.40 5:36 10.7
56 WAJDA WALDEMAR 80 BORNE BIEGA BORNE SULINOWO POL M-40 19 M 56 00:29:40 00:59:32.85 5:37 10.7
57 KOŁODZIEJCZAK GRZEGORZ 34 PARKRUN SZCZECINEK TUROWO POL M-40 20 M 57 00:30:53 00:59:51.75 5:38 10.6
58 GRZYSTEK MARCIN 18 SITNO POL M-30 20 M 58 00:30:52 00:59:52.95 5:38 10.6
59 KOPKIEWICZ KONRAD 105 LOTYŃ POL M-30 21 M 59 00:30:55 01:03:40.55 6:00 10
60 PLECETY ANDRZEJ 87 PRECON POLSKA WAŁCZ POL M-50 9 M 60 00:30:42 01:03:50.15 6:01 10
61 WIELGUS JACEK 84 ZŁOTÓW POL M-40 21 M 61 00:32:43 01:07:27.85 6:21 9.4
62 WALCZAK HENRYK 82 OCTOPUS SUCHY LAS POZNAŃ POL M-70+ 1 M 62 00:46:54 01:36:13.00 9:04 6.6
63 WALCZAK GRZEGORZ 81 OCTOPUS SUCHY LAS SUCHY LAS POL M-40 22 M 63 00:46:53 01:36:13.75 9:04 6.6
64 BRONOWICKI KAROL 5 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 22 M 64 00:42:26 8:00 7.5

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, K-18
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 WIELGOSZ ANIA 83 PRZECHLEWKO POL K-18 1 K 13 00:26:41 00:55:55.65 5:16 11.4
2 MAKOWIECKA ANGELINA 45 PIŁA POL K-18 2 K 14 00:27:59 00:57:15.05 5:24 11.1
3 KWIATKOWSKA DOMINIKA 41 WĘGORZEWO POL K-18 3 K 15 00:28:07 00:58:33.35 5:31 10.9
4 RYKAŁA JUSTYNA  111 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 4 K 23 00:31:33 01:04:58.30 6:07 9.8
5 PAPROCKA ELIZA 95 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 5 K 24 00:31:35 01:05:22.95 6:10 9.7
6 PACHUC KAMILA 55 RAGE RUN NOWE POTULICE POL K-18 6 K 27 00:32:27 01:08:41.55 6:28 9.3
7 PAPROCKA SYLWIA 94 ZŁOTÓW POL K-18 7 K 31 00:36:42 6:55 8.7
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III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-18
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 SYDORENKO OLEKSANDR 70 CZŁUCHÓW POL M-18 1 M 16 00:24:06 00:48:08.90 4:32 13.2
2 KWASIGROCH MARCIN 40 FIRE RESCU TEAM ZŁOTÓW POL M-18 2 M 26 00:25:26 00:50:35.45 4:46 12.6
3 KOWALCZYK SEWERYN 35 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-18 3 M 33 00:25:51 00:53:35.95 5:03 11.9
4 SEYDAK MACIEJ 68 BOSCO TEAM DEBRZNO DEBRZNO POL M-18 4 M 37 00:27:04 00:54:21.85 5:07 11.7
5 GRACZKOWSKI DAMIAN 15 BWM PIŁA POL M-18 5 M 42 00:26:54 00:55:26.95 5:13 11.5
6 JASKÓŁKA-STANISZ PAWEŁ 25 LOTYŃ POL M-18 6 M 54 00:29:34 00:59:22.20 5:36 10.7

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, K-30
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 TALAR PATRYCJA 77 KB UE POZNAŃ/RUNNERSWORLDPOZNAŃ POBIEDZISKA POL K-30 1 K 1 00:21:39 00:43:22.95 4:05 14.7
2 WIRKUS ANTONINA 103 MKS TALEX SZCZECINEK POL K-30 2 K 2 00:21:45 00:43:58.50 4:08 14.5
3 PODLECKA AGNIESZKA 60 4 RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL K-30 3 K 3 00:24:09 00:49:00.85 4:37 13
4 GRZONKA KAMILA 17 KB ZBLEWO BYTONIA POL K-30 4 K 4 00:24:07 00:49:39.75 4:41 12.8
5 ŁAWNICZAK JUSTYNA 43 RAGE RUN ZAKRZEWO POL K-30 5 K 6 00:25:26 00:52:15.95 4:55 12.2
6 HAŁKA JUSTYNA 19 TRUCHT ŁOBEZ ŁOBEZ POL K-30 6 K 7 00:26:26 00:53:29.25 5:02 11.9
7 ROMECZ-KAZIK GABRIELA 65 ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 7 K 10 00:26:24 00:54:45.50 5:09 11.6
8 PLUTA MAGDALENA 59 JASTROWIE POL K-30 8 K 11 00:26:56 00:55:05.15 5:11 11.5
9 GAJDA ILONA 12 LILL-SPORT ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 9 K 12 00:26:40 00:55:25.35 5:13 11.5

10 KOKOT IZABELA 33 ORŁY BORNEGO BORNE SULINOWO POL K-30 10 K 17 00:29:57 01:00:49.95 5:44 10.5
11 SEYDAK AGATA 210 BOSCO TEAM DEBRZNO DEBRZNO POL K-30 11 K 18 00:29:24 01:00:57.15 5:45 10.4
12 WIŚNIEWSKA IWONA 98 KRAJENKA POL K-30 12 K 21 00:30:40 01:02:12.65 5:52 10.2
13 JABŁOŃSKA RENATA 23 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL K-30 13 K 25 00:31:37 01:05:33.90 6:11 9.7
14 SAWICZ-ŁUŃSKA EMILIA 67 ZŁOTÓW POL K-30 14 K 26 00:30:05 01:07:18.20 6:20 9.5

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-30
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 WIRKUS ŁUKASZ 104 MKS TALEX SZCZECINEK POL M-30 1 M 1 00:18:19 00:37:45.30 3:33 16.8
2 ŁAWECKI DAREK 42 WWW.LAWECCY.PL CZLUCHÓW POL M-30 2 M 3 00:20:01 00:40:39.90 3:50 15.6
3 KUBIAK PIOTR 37 PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-30 3 M 4 00:20:15 00:41:50.50 3:56 15.2
4 KĘDZIERSKI ANDRZEJ 29 SZCZECINEK POL M-30 4 M 6 00:21:35 00:43:54.35 4:08 14.5
5 CUBER WOJCIECH 92 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 5 M 9 00:22:33 00:46:12.00 4:21 13.8
6 JANIAK SEBASTIAN 24 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-30 6 M 15 00:23:46 00:48:06.45 4:32 13.2
7 SZWEDA TOMASZ 71 STOWARZYSZENIE LUDZI W BIEGU ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 7 M 19 00:23:55 00:48:46.65 4:36 13
8 WIELGUS GRZEGORZ 85 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 8 M 20 00:24:42 00:48:47.40 4:36 13
9 ZDZENKA KAMIL 91 ZAKRZEWO POL M-30 9 M 21 00:23:50 00:48:53.00 4:36 13

10 KUBIAK DANIEL 113 JASTROWIE POL M-30 10 M 24 00:24:56 00:49:38.95 4:41 12.8
11 NAPIÓRKOWSKI SŁAWOMIR 97 TRIPAKA PRZECHLEWO PRZECHLEWO POL M-30 11 M 28 00:25:20 00:50:56.25 4:48 12.5
12 KUBIŚ PAWEŁ 38 APTEKARZE SZCZECINEK POL M-30 12 M 30 00:25:56 00:51:21.20 4:50 12.4
13 PAWŁOWSKI MICHAŁ 56 PRECON-POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-30 13 M 32 00:25:57 00:53:32.45 5:03 11.9
14 WNUK MIŁOSZ 86 JASTROWIE POL M-30 14 M 35 00:26:04 00:53:50.50 5:04 11.8
15 GEMZA MARCIN 14 RAGE RUN ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 15 M 40 00:25:07 00:54:59.50 5:11 11.6
16 MRÓZ PRZEMYSŁAW 50 RAGE RUN ŁĄKIE POL M-30 16 M 41 00:27:08 00:55:07.15 5:11 11.5
17 ŁUŃSKI MACIEJ 44 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 17 M 49 00:28:40 00:58:04.75 5:28 10.9
18 TYLMAN PIOTR 79 CZAPLINEK POL M-30 18 M 50 00:27:44 00:58:29.80 5:31 10.9
19 SZYNKARUK MAREK 75 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK BORNE SULINOWO POL M-30 19 M 52 00:29:39 00:58:59.95 5:33 10.8
20 GRZYSTEK MARCIN 18 SITNO POL M-30 20 M 58 00:30:52 00:59:52.95 5:38 10.6
21 KOPKIEWICZ KONRAD 105 LOTYŃ POL M-30 21 M 59 00:30:55 01:03:40.55 6:00 10
22 BRONOWICKI KAROL 5 ZŁOTÓW POL M-30 22 M 64 00:42:26 8:00 7.5
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III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, K-40
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 GÓRA AGNIESZKA 90 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL K-40 1 K 5 00:25:29 00:51:03.20 4:48 12.5
2 RAK ANNA 63 BARWICE POL K-40 2 K 8 00:26:08 00:53:51.70 5:04 11.8
3 NIEMCZEWSKA ANGELIKA 51 LZS 'JEDNOŚĆ' ŁOBŻENICA ŁOBŻENICA POL K-40 3 K 9 00:26:17 00:54:02.45 5:05 11.8
4 KLUPŚ MONIKA 31 JASTROWIE POL K-40 4 K 16 00:29:16 00:59:34.90 5:37 10.7
5 SZYMCZAK ANNA 102 SYSTEM 12 WAŁCZ POL K-40 5 K 28 00:33:52 01:09:13.20 6:31 9.2
6 PRYMON EWA 62 JASTROWIE POL K-40 6 K 29 00:33:56 01:09:48.55 6:35 9.1
7 POTURALSKA KATARZYNA 61 JASTROWIE POL K-40 7 K 30 00:37:11 01:19:37.80 7:30 8

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-40
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 HOFFMAN ALEKSANDER 21 PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE POL M-40 1 M 2 00:19:07 00:38:58.20 3:40 16.3
2 ŚLĘZAK ROBERT 76 OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCINY SZCZEKOCINY POL M-40 2 M 5 00:21:43 00:43:30.75 4:06 14.6
3 GÓRA SYLWEK 89 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL M-40 3 M 7 00:22:31 00:45:24.95 4:17 14
4 TRĘBSKI KRZYSZTOF  93 #ZABIEGANI NOCĄ OKONEK POL M-40 4 M 8 00:22:32 00:45:24.95 4:17 14
5 RAK ADAM 64 BARWICE POL M-40 5 M 11 00:22:18 00:46:34.40 4:23 13.7
6 ŚWITAŁ LESZEK 96 PCH_RUN CHODZIEŻ POL M-40 6 M 14 00:23:37 00:47:36.45 4:29 13.4
7 SULIK KRZYSZTOF 69 MIROSŁAWIEC POL M-40 7 M 18 00:24:06 00:48:31.20 4:34 13.1
8 JAROSZ DARIUSZ 100 TKKF KOSZALIN SUCHA KOSZALIŃSKA POL M-40 8 M 23 00:25:21 00:49:34.05 4:40 12.8
9 OCHNIO RYSZARD 53 POLONIA JASTROWIE 64-915 JASTROWIE POL M-40 9 M 27 00:24:20 00:50:52.15 4:47 12.5

10 KASPERSKI DARIUSZ 28 BYDLINO POL M-40 10 M 29 00:24:54 00:51:12.45 4:49 12.4
11 JUSZKIEWICZ WOJCIECH 26 WAŁCZ POL M-40 11 M 31 00:26:03 00:53:30.70 5:02 11.9
12 GAWIN RAFAŁ 13 KOŚCIERZYNA POL M-40 12 M 34 00:26:40 00:53:50.45 5:04 11.8
13 DYCZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ 7 HUSARIA RACE TEAM SYPNIEWO POL M-40 13 M 38 00:26:37 00:54:36.05 5:09 11.6
14 PIECHOTA ROBERT 58 ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL M-40 14 M 45 00:27:44 00:56:52.65 5:21 11.2
15 BUDZIŃSKI DARIUSZ 99 PIŁA POL M-40 15 M 46 00:28:51 00:57:14.55 5:24 11.1
16 GALICKI ROBERT 112 BOBOLICE POL M-40 16 M 47 00:28:46 00:57:26.40 5:25 11.1
17 KLUPŚ JANUSZ 32 JASTROWIE POL M-40 17 M 48 00:28:47 00:57:45.90 5:26 11
18 HAŁKA ARKADIUSZ 20 TRUCHT ŁOBEZ ŁOBEZ POL M-40 18 M 55 00:28:54 00:59:29.40 5:36 10.7
19 WAJDA WALDEMAR 80 BORNE BIEGA BORNE SULINOWO POL M-40 19 M 56 00:29:40 00:59:32.85 5:37 10.7
20 KOŁODZIEJCZAK GRZEGORZ 34 PARKRUN SZCZECINEK TUROWO POL M-40 20 M 57 00:30:53 00:59:51.75 5:38 10.6
21 WIELGUS JACEK 84 ZŁOTÓW POL M-40 21 M 61 00:32:43 01:07:27.85 6:21 9.4
22 WALCZAK GRZEGORZ 81 OCTOPUS SUCHY LAS SUCHY LAS POL M-40 22 M 63 00:46:53 01:36:13.75 9:04 6.6

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, K-50+
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 BARTON KRYSTYNA 4 TRIPAKA PRZECHLEWO PRZECHLEWO POL K-50+ 1 K 19 00:29:05 01:01:22.20 5:47 10.4
2 BANACZYK WIOLETTA 3 LILL-SPORT ZŁOTÓW POL K-50+ 2 K 20 00:30:08 01:01:44.10 5:49 10.3
3 MAŃKOWSKA JANINA 46 - JASTROWIE POL K-50+ 3 K 22 00:30:57 01:03:13.95 5:57 10.1

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-50
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 RAMS TADEUSZ 30 OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCINY SZCZEKOCINEK POL M-50 1 M 10 00:23:18 00:46:32.15 4:23 13.7
2 PIECHOTA MARIUSZ 57 WATAHA WAŁCZ WAŁCZ POL M-50 2 M 12 00:22:39 00:47:03.50 4:26 13.5
3 DZIADCZYK KRZYSZTOF 8 FLORIAN CHOJNICE CHOJNICE POL M-50 3 M 13 00:23:06 00:47:05.45 4:26 13.5
4 SAWICKI ELIGIUSZ 66 ZŁOTÓW POL M-50 4 M 17 00:23:46 00:48:11.35 4:32 13.2
5 SZYMCZAK KRZYSZTOF 101 SYSTEM 11 WAŁCZ POL M-50 5 M 22 00:24:15 00:49:18.45 4:39 12.9
6 MAŃKOWSKI DARIUSZ 47 JASTROWIE JASTROWIE POL M-50 6 M 36 00:26:08 00:53:55.00 5:05 11.8
7 KUICH PIOTR 39 LILL-SPORT JÓZEFOWO POL M-50 7 M 39 00:26:24 00:54:42.50 5:09 11.6
8 SZYMAŃSKI TOMASZ 73 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POL M-50 8 M 53 00:28:58 00:59:07.05 5:34 10.8

http://b4sport.pl/         6 / 7



III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-50 c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

9 PLECETY ANDRZEJ 87 PRECON POLSKA WAŁCZ POL M-50 9 M 60 00:30:42 01:03:50.15 6:01 10

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-60
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 OSTROWSKI MARIAN 106 SENIOR 54 ZŁOCIENIEC POL M-60 1 M 25 00:24:51 00:49:51.95 4:42 12.8
2 TWARDOWSKI JACEK 78 WAŁCZ POL M-60 2 M 43 00:28:05 00:55:47.25 5:15 11.4
3 SZWEDA MAREK 72 ZŁOTÓW POL M-60 3 M 44 00:27:27 00:56:43.65 5:21 11.2
4 OSOBNIAK RYSZARD 54 NIEZRZESZONY KOSZALIN POL M-60 4 M 51 00:29:05 00:58:52.40 5:33 10.8

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, M-70+
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 5.3km Netto min/km km/h

1 WALCZAK HENRYK 82 OCTOPUS SUCHY LAS POZNAŃ POL M-70+ 1 M 62 00:46:54 01:36:13.00 9:04 6.6

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, Drużyny
Place Team Classified participants Time Team time

1 ZABIEGANI SYLWEK GÓRAKRZYSZTOF  TRĘBSKIWOJCIECH CUBERAGNIESZKA GÓRA 00:45:24.9500:45:24.9500:46:12.0000:51:03.20 03:08:03.000
2 PRECON ALEKSANDER HOFFMANPIOTR KUBIAKMICHAŁ PAWŁOWSKIMONIKA KLUPŚ 00:38:58.2000:41:50.5000:53:32.4500:59:34.90 03:13:54.000
3 TRI-PAKA DAREK ŁAWECKIKRZYSZTOF SULIKSŁAWOMIR NAPIÓRKOWSKIANIA WIELGOSZ 00:40:39.9000:48:31.2000:50:56.2500:55:55.65 03:16:01.000
4 TEAMSZCZ SEWERYN KOWALCZYKMAREK SZWEDATOMASZ SZYMAŃSKIRENATA JABŁOŃSKA 00:53:35.9500:56:43.6500:59:07.0501:05:33.90 03:54:58.000

III CROSS PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE - 10,6KM, Pary małżeńskie
Place Team Classified participants Time Team time

1 WIRKUS ŁUKASZ WIRKUSANTONINA WIRKUS 00:37:45.3000:43:58.50 01:21:43.000
2 GÓRA SYLWEK GÓRAAGNIESZKA GÓRA 00:45:24.9500:51:03.20 01:36:27.000
3 RAK ADAM RAKANNA RAK 00:46:34.4000:53:51.70 01:40:25.000
4 HALKA JUSTYNA HAŁKAARKADIUSZ HAŁKA 00:53:29.2500:59:29.40 01:52:58.000
5 SEYDAK MACIEJ SEYDAKAGATA SEYDAK 00:54:21.8501:00:57.15 01:55:18.000
6 MAŃKOWSCY DARIUSZ MAŃKOWSKIJANINA MAŃKOWSKA 00:53:55.0001:03:13.95 01:57:08.000
7 KLUPŚ JANUSZ KLUPŚMONIKA KLUPŚ 00:57:45.9000:59:34.90 01:57:19.000
8 SZYMCZAK KRZYSZTOF SZYMCZAKANNA SZYMCZAK 00:49:18.4501:09:13.20 01:58:31.000
9 ŁUŃSCY MACIEJ ŁUŃSKIEMILIA SAWICZ-ŁUŃSKA 00:58:04.7501:07:18.20 02:05:22.000
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